36
10
89
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1089
1089
Office – Computer Products, Labelling & Marking
O
ff

1+ 6+ 12+ 24+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs
List No.6mm - 8m Length
Tapes for PT200, PT220, PT340,  PT350, PT550,
OSU12
PT9200, PT9400, PT1200, PT300SP and PT2500PC
860-890TZ-RO43Blue Ink Ribbon
860-888TZ-R042Red Ink Ribbon
860-876TZ-RO41Black Ink Ribbon
860-864TZ-T240White Base Tape
18mm
Colour Tapes for PT340C
603-892TZ-NF41Black on purple
603-880TZ-N741Black on green
603-855TZ-N241Black on white
18mm - 8m Length
603-831TZ-N232Red on white
603-818TZ-N731Black on green
603-790TZ-N531Black on blue
603-788TZ-N23TBlack on white
12mm - 8m Length
603-776TZ-N221Black on white
9mm - 8m Length
603-764TZ-N211Black on white
6mm - 8m Length
Non-Laminated
302-8926TZ-263Blue on white
302-8914TZ-262Red on white
302-8902TZ-661Black on Yellow
302-8896TZ-561Black on Blue
302-8884TZ-461Black on Red
302-8872TZ-261Black on white
302-8860TZ-161Black on clear
36mm Tape - 8m Length
453-493TZ-155White on clear
957-616TZ-651Black on yellow
957-604TZ-355White on black
957-598TZ-253Blue on white
957-586TZ-252Red on white
957-574TZ-251Black on white
957-562TZ-151Black on clear
24mm - 8m Length
603-727TZ-345White on black
603-715TZ-344Gold on black
603-703TZ-243Blue on white
603-697TZ-242Red on white
603-685TZ-741Black on green
603-673.TZ-641Black on yellow
603-661TZ-541Black on blue
603-650TZ-441Black on red
603-648.TZ-241Black on white
603-636.TZ-141Black on clear
18mm - 8m Length
453-481TZ-135White on clear
453-470TZ-735White on green
453-468TZ-635White on orange
453-456TZ-535White on blue
603-600TZ-335White on black
603-594TZ-334Gold on black
603-582TZ-233Blue on white
603-570TZ-232Red on white
603-557TZ-471Black on flu. yellow
603-545TZ-731Black on green
603-533.TZ-631Black on yellow
603-521TZ-531Black on blue
603-510TZ-431Black on red
603-508.TZ-231Black on white
603-491TZ-M31Black on clear (matt)
603-480.TZ-131Black on clear
12mm - 8m Length
603-478TZ-325White on black